LYE:EY:.V4:51:] Coventry to Rugby

EAYAT LR Coventry to Rugby Schools

Monday to Saturday

Notes

Coventry Pool Meadow
University Hospital

Coombe Abbey Main Gates
Brinklow The Bulls Head
Town Thorns

Easenhall Golden Lion
Stretton Under Fosse Main St
Monks Kirby St. Ediths Church
Pailton The White Lion
Harborough Magna Kerry Lea
Harborough Magna Main Street
Harborough Magna Old Lion
Harborough Magna Kerry Lea
Newbold The Crown

Elliott's Field Retail Park
Rugby Clifton Road

Rugby St Cross Hospital
Rugby Ashlawn School

Rugby Harris School
Rugby High School

Notes Sch: Journey operates on Schooldays Only
— only schoolchildren can use this service

Sch
85S
0710
0728
0737
0742

0746

0750

0754

0758

0802

0811

0821
0826

Sch
585S
0715
0733
0742
0747

0751

0755

0759

0803

0807

0816

0826

85A
0720
0738
0747
0752

0756
0800
0804

0808

0809
0814

0823
0829

85A
0810
0828
0837
0842

0846
0850
0854

0858

0859
0904

0913
0919

85A
0910
0928
0937
0942

0946
0950
0954

0958

0959
1004
1009
1018
1024

85B
1010
1028
1037
1042
1044
1046

1049

1050

1054
1059
1108
1114

85A
1110
1128
1137
1142

1146
1150
1154

1158

1159
1204
1209
1218
1224

85B
1210
1228
1237
1242
1244
1246

1249

1250

1254
1259
1308
1314

85A
1310
1328
1337
1342

1346
1350
1354

1358

1359
1404
1409
1418
1424

85A
1410
1428
1437
1442

1446
1450
1454

1458

1459
1504

1513
1519

A Sunday service is provided by Stagecoach

from 2nd November 2020

85B
1440
1458
1507
1512
1514
1516

1519

1520

1524

1533
1539

85A
1630
1648
1657
1702

1706
1710
1714

1718

1719
1724

1733
1739

85A
1740
1758
1807
1812

1816
1820
1824

1828

1829
1834

1843
1849

85A
1855
1910
1919
1924

1928
1932
1936

1940

1941
1946

1955
2001

85
2000
2015
2024
2029

2033

2036

2039

2043

2051
2056
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LYEEY:.V4:5:1] Rugby to Coventry

EAYAT: LA Rugby Schools to Coventry

Monday to Saturday

Notes

Rugby High School

Rugby Harris School

Rugby Ashlawn School

Rugby St Cross Hospital
Rugby Clifton Road

Elliott's Field Retail Park
Newbold The Crown
Harborough Magna Kerry Lea
Harborough Magna Main Street
Harborough Magna Old Lion
Harborough Magna Kerry Lea
Pailton The White Lion
Monks Kirby St. Ediths Church
Stretton Under Fosse Main St
Easenhall Golden Lion

Town Thorns

Brinklow The Bulls Head
Coombe Abbey Main Gates
University Hospital

Coventry Pool Meadow

Notes NS: Journey does not operate on Saturdays
Sch: Journey operates on Schooldays Only
— only schoolchildren can use this service

NS
85

0612
0618

0625

0629

0633

0637

0641

0646

0654
0709

85A

0641
0647

0656
0701
0702

0706
0710
0714

0718
0723
0733
0752

85

0848
0855

0904

0909

0913

0917

0921

0926

0935
0953

85A

0923
0930

0939
0944
0945

0949
0953
0957

1001
1006
1015
1033

85B

1028
1035
1043
1049

1054
1055

1056
1058
1101
1106
1115
1133

85A

1118
1125
1133
1139
1144
1145

1149
1153
1157

1201
1206
1215
1233

85B

1228
1235
1243
1249

1254
1255

1256
1258
1301
1306
1315
1333

85A

1318
1325
1333
1339
1344
1345

1349
1353
1357

1401
1406
1415
1433

85B

1428
1435
1443
1449

1454
1455

1456
1458
1501
1506
1515
1533

Sch

585S

1540

1555

1604

1609

1613
1617
1621

1625
1630
1639
1657

A Sunday service is provided by Stagecoach

from 2nd November 2020

85A

1553
1600

1609
1614
1615

1619
1623
1627

1631
1636
1645
1703

Sch
85S
1552
1555

1605

1614

1619

1623
1627
1631

1635
1640
1649
1707

85A

1743
1750

1759
1804
1805

1809
1813
1817

1821
1826
1835
1850

85A

1853
1900

1909
1914
1915

1919
1923
1927

1931
1936
1945
2000

85

2003
2010

2019

2024

2028

2032

2036

2041

2050
2105
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